# PERMIT NO.



## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 11-23-10 Engires 11-23-11

24232 SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT Expires 11-23
This certifies that permission is granted to 275 Martine St Suike 110
Property Owner Address Tel. 508-677-9334
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 47 Apple Tiel Lane Hall Estates
Assessor's Plot 120 Lot 161 , to the sewer and/or storm drain in Apple Tree Lane Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.  TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW 330 G.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.  NameTel
Mailing Address.  The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:  5.6. Langgan 2.1. E. River Dr. 100: Davi mouth MA 02.74.7.  Name Address Type of Pipe Required: SDR 3.5. PUL
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.
<ul> <li>All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling.</li> <li>If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded</li> </ul>
Joint Maintenance Agreement.
<ul> <li>Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.</li> </ul>
• In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.  Industrial User Discharge Permit No
出来,我们就是要你的主要的是不多的的,我就想到我看到了一个人的话,我们就会说到这个人的话,这个人的话,我们也没有一个人的话,我们就会没有一个人的话,我们就会没
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No
Bank# Bank Five Check# 18745 Date 11-21-10 Receipt# 9167
Other requirements: 24 hour datice of inspection @ 508-979-1528
Sewer
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO Storm Drain
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
Actions City Engineer Co Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY: SEE WHITE SHEET
DATE:COMMENTS:
,9,2
APPROVED DISAP
106 79 K
SIGNATURE
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
40.5
8,91
APPLE TREE LAND
APPLE TREE V



PERMIT NO.			EW BEDFORD FORM DRAIN PERMIT	DATE	11-23-70
24232			<b>0</b>	- 4	1160 11 -
This certifies that pern		275 Martin			_
Bristo! Pacifi Property Own	ner Addres	SS	St. fall River	508-677	-9254
			ote Tree Lane		
		_	drain inAPP.keT.s.c		Sireet
	ce with the condition	is in this application and COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford INDUSTRIAL	ordinances. FLOW <u>33</u>	O G.P.D.
Name			orization from Property OvTel	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
5. B. Lanaga. Name Type of Pipe		Ver Dr. No. Address 35 PVC	n this work is: Doct mouth	MA 8274 Tel. 508-	7984 1668
PERMIT EXPIRES (					· ·
sanitary sewer All work must If this connect Joint Mainten Permits can be Public Infrast In addition, a Commonweal Industrial User Dis Comm. Mass. Sew A Filing and Inspect Bank#_Bank* Other requirement Connection made  Applicant agrees other special rule	t be inspected and aption is to be part of a ance Agreement. e issued to Industrial ructure of required p City-issued Industrial th of Massachusetts scharge Permit No  ver Conn./Ext. Permit ection Fee of \$.4.50  ts: 2.4	pproved by a D.P.I. insparprivate service shared just and/or Commercial Applans and supplemental in all User Discharge Permi D.E.P. shall be required it No	Date	and approval by the allowing of the connection Permit Discharge into the second of the	of Recorded Commissioner of issued by the wer system.  this application.  9/6/7  79-1528
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		MODECTO	DIC DEPART		
	/:		R'S REPORT		
4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	224	ADDOVED			1.
APPROVED	, DIS/	APPROVED			
	Y CHAT A PRINTERS				
S	IGNATURE		1		l

SKETCH PLAN

# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD NO. 179010 LICENSE NO. DATE 1019 20 10 MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commenced within six (6) months after its issuance. This certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit is the contractor of the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit is supported to the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit is supported to the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit is supported to the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Prixtol Parker to was permit in the certifies that Parker to was permit in the certifies that Parker to was permit in the certifies that the certifies thad the certifies that the certifies that the certifies that the c

MSBC Sect. 111.8 – Any permi	it issued shall be deemed abandeen commenced within six (6	doned and invalid unless the work  i) months after its issuance.	
This certifies that Psustol	Parker House	, owner/contractor	
has permission to	Loundation 54	X28	
THE CAME	tree In.	P 120 L 161	
-lighting therefor on file in this office	e; to the provisions of the s d relating to the Inspection	respect conform to the terms of the ap- Statute of the Commonwealth and to the n, Erection, Enlarging, Altering, Raising, BUILDING INSPECTOR	
	1 00	ROUGH FINISH	
YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS: Movement	Will	- Tel. 979-1540 Between 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	
NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATING OR LATHING	No Building or Structure shall be used or occupied until the Certificate of Use and Occupancy shall have been issued by the Building Commissioner – MSBC. Sect. 120.1 – N.B. Zoning Ord. Sect. 9-269		
THIS CARD MUST BE DISP	LAYED IN A CONSPICUOUS F WN OR REMOVED UNTIL CON	PLACE ON THE PREMISES	

SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS STATE BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS

PERMIT NO.	CITY OF NEW BEDFORD	DATE 11-23-1
24232	SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT	Expires 11-2
This certifies that permission is granted to	275 Martine St Suixe	110
Bristol Pacific Homes Property Owner Address	291 Middle St. tall River	MA 62723 1 508-677-9234
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain loca	ted at 47 Apple Tree Lane	
	the sewer and/or storm drain in APPLET.C.	
To be laid in accordance with the condition TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL	is in this application and the City of New Bedford COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL	ordinances. FLOW 330 G.P.D.
Name	rer, attach Letter of Authorization from Property O Tel  Ver authorized to perform this work is:  Ver DA DA Do Dart mouth  Address 35	MA 02747
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTEI	• .	
<ul> <li>sanitary sewer.</li> <li>All work must be inspected and ap</li> <li>If this connection is to be part of a Joint Maintenance Agreement.</li> <li>Permits can be issued to Industrial Public Infrastructure of required p</li> <li>In addition, a City-issued Industrial Commonwealth of Massachusetts</li> </ul>	sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm oproved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. a private service shared jointly with other building and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipted and supplemental information.  at User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Date	owners, attach copy of Recorded t and approval by the Commissioner of on/Connection Permit issued by the Discharge into the sewer system.
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.4.50.	it NoDateDate	
Bank# Bank Five C	heck# 18745 Date 1/-2/-	10Receipt#9167
Other requirements: 2.4. 10.W.T.	theck# 18745 Date 11-21-	0 0 508- 979-1528
Connection made to Storm Drain	Part of jointly-shared private line YES	NO_
Applicant agrees to abide by the about other special rules as the Commission Dualle M. Om all Acting. City Engineer	ove terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engin	f the City of New Bedford, and such neer may deem necessary  Management of Representative
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS:	6/10	

DISAPPROVED

APPROVE

SKETCH PLAN

